
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (9 months minimum)

435 Systembolaget stores

February 24, 2017

December 1, 2017

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

Vin de France Alsace grapes 2016 Bag-
in-box

Tender No. 259390

Product Requirements

France

White wine

Vin de France

Grape blend of at least three grape varieties where at least 10 % of pinot gris
should be included. Other grape varieties that could be included is: riesling,

gewürztraminer, silvaner, muscat and pinot blanc. No grape variety can be more than 60 % of the blend.
2016

5,5-9,8 € per unit € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

70.000 liters (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

Maximum 10 g/l g/l

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Atleast 50 % of the grapes for this wine must be grown in Alsace.
2. The producer indicated in the offer as well as on the label must be located in Alsace.

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Sugar level (g/l):

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/vin-de-france-white-wine-259390/

